Specification are subject to change without notice PVS1 DS 080513 1
Energy Management
Control solution for Renewable Energy
Type PVS1
Product description
PVS1 is a solar irradiation
sensor based on photovol-
taic technology. A crystal-

fast, thanks to the clamping
system designed to fit eas-
How to order
•	Solar irradiation sensor for
photovoltaic applications
•	No need for external power supply (auto-powered)
•	Aluminium case for longer life
•	UV resistant resin encapsulation
•	Fast clamping system for easier installation
•	Calibration process according to IEC 60904-2 and
60904-4
•	Anti-ageing treatment
•	Calibration certificate available (option)
Type Selection
PVS 1 V X W X X
Model
Sensing
Output
Power supply
Wiring
Input
Option
Sensing
1:	 irradiation
Power supply
X:	 auto-powered
1:	 9-30 VDC
Wiring
W:	 wired connection
Output
V:	 analog mV
A:	 analog 4-20mA
Input
X:	 none
Option
X:	 none
C:	 calibration certificate
ily the photovoltaic module’s
frame. The 3% (mV output)
or 4% (mA output) accuracy
is stable as time goes by,
thanks to a special anti-age-
ing treatment. A calibration
certificate according to the
relevant guidelines is avail-
able on request.
Specification are subject to change without notice PVS1 DS 0805132
PVS1V Specification
Hardware characteristics